“ United Stations
s Radio Networks

Advertiser / Product
Blue Star

Blue Star Ointment

Blue Star Ointment

Blue Star Ointment
Garlique

Garlique Q3 2021
Liberty Mutual

Liberty Mutual
Macy's

AUG WK1 ODS
National Association of Realto

NAR 2023

NAR 2023
PFizer

PFI ENU 69
Primatene Mist

Primatene Mist
Sherwin Williams

Sherwin-Williams
Skechers

Skechers

Skechers

Skechers

Skechers

Skechers

Skechers

Skechers
Staples

Staples SMB

Staples

Staples

L41

Cart #

C7334
C7335
C7336

C7723

C7708

C7019

C7166
C7167

C7275

C7043

C7840

C7718
C7114
C7115
C7390
C7729
C7411
C7410

C7749
C7029
C7060

Copy Playlist by ISCI for Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits

Sun

7/31/23 - 8/6/23

Length

30
30
30

30
30
30

30
30

30
30
30

30
30
60
30
30
30
60

30
30
30

ISCI Code

US_BLUR-3002
US_BLUR-3003
US_BLUR-3004

US_FH-GARR-30500
US_XLMG-2754000
US_QMAY-4086-OS1

US_XNWN-0128000
US_XNWN-0129000

US_PFEQ-3004000
US_PTNE-0003000
US_ONRA-0200000

US_GUMFFMI1-30RRH
US_KHFSIO1-30RRH
US_KHFSIO1-60RRH
US_MNBSJW1-30RRH
US_MSFINE2-30RRH
US_WNICEO1-30RRH
US_WNICEO1-60RRH

US_QSRA-3054000
US_QSRA-3057000
US_QSRA-3058000

# Exist Creative Title

Reviews Version B
Reviews Version C
Reviews Version A Rev

Do Something Blood Pres NonNew
Liberty Mutual
Macy's Aug Wkl

NAR Here to Advocate 30
NAR Here to Advocate Evergreen

AFIB Kareem Learning 30 Radio
Prima Mist Triggers Everywhere
Sherwin-Williams

Gen Uni Massage Fit Free Mass
Kids Slip Ins Radio

Kids Slip Ins Radio

Bobby Slayton - Just What
Martha Stewart Finest

Were Number One English
Were Number One English

Staples SMB
Staples BTS7
Staples BTS7

Page

Time # Times
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